
W/C 28th 
April

Mon 28th April Tues 29th April Wed 30th April Thurs 1st May Fri 2nd May

Tutor Tutors to escort/send students to SH/DS at 8.45.

P1 English Lang Paper 1 
9.00-10.45 (ET: 11.12)

Maths Paper 1
9.00-10.30 (ET: 10.53)

Lang Writing 
9.00-10.15 (ET: 10.34)

RS Islam
9.00-10.45 (ET: 11.12)

D&T 
9.00-11.00 (ET: 11.30)

P2 English Lang Paper 1 
9.00-10.45 (ET: 11.12)

Maths Paper 1
9.00-10.30 (ET: 10.53)

Lang Writing 
9.00-10.15 (ET: 10.34)

RS Islam 
9.00-10.45 (ET: 11.12)

D&T
9.00-11.00 (ET: 11.30)

Break (11.00-11.20)

P3 In lesson In lesson In lesson In lesson In lesson

Lunch (12.20-12.50)

P4 Biology
13.00-14.10 (ET: 14.28)

Food
13.00-14.30 (ET: 14.53)

Chemistry
13.00-14.10 (ET: 14.28)

History 
13.00-14.20 (ET: 14.40)

Physics 
13.00-14.10 (ET: 14.28)

P5 Biology 
13.00-14.10 (ET: 14.28)

Food 
13.00-14.30 (ET: 14.53)

Chemistry 
13.00-14.10 (ET: 14.28)

History 
13.00-14.20 (ET: 14.40)

Physics 
13.00-14.10 (ET: 14.28)

Y10 MOCK TIMETABLE (April 2025)



W/C 5th 
May

Mon 5th May Tues 6th May Wed 7th May Thurs 8th May Fri 9th May

Tutor Tutors to escort/send students to SH/DS at 8.45.

P1 Maths Paper 3
9.00-10.00 (ET: 10.15)

Geography
9.00-10.30 (ET: 10.53)

P2 Maths Paper 3
9.00-10.00 (ET: 10.15)

Geography
9.00-10.30 (ET: 10.53)

Break (11.00-11.20)

P3 In lesson

Lunch (12.20-12.50)

P4 Business
13.00-14.45 (ET: 15.12)

P5 Business
13.00-14.45 (ET: 15.12)

Y10 MOCK TIMETABLE (April 2025)
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